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Rang Nr. Name Vorname Jahrgang Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Ziel  Zeit Abstand

  JO Mädchen (bis 2002)  

1 1 Zumofen Janina 2002 32.44 32.37 1:04.81

2 2 Briand Fabienne 2005 32.32 48.42 1:20.74 15.93

  JO Knaben (bis 2002)  

1 7 Metry Antoine 2003 33.21 33.03 1:06.24

2 6 Tscherry Yannik 2004 33.62 33.52 1:07.14 0.90

  Damen 2 (1984 & älter)  

1 16 Briand Jacqueline 1974 33.28 32.85 1:06.13

2 12 Mathieu Tamara 1970 33.14 33.12 1:06.26 0.13

3 17 Zumofen Irene 39.79 39.76 1:19.55 13.42

4 18 Stegmann Ursula 40.24 41.75 1:21.99 15.86

5 14 Briand Mireille 1971 44.35 43.32 1:27.67 21.54

6 13 Bachmann Annelise 50.54 50.80 1:41.34 35.21

7 11 Briand Margrit 1:02.05 1:05.01 2:07.06 1:00.93

  Damen 1 (1983-2001)  

1 20 Grand Rabea 34.53 34.39 1:08.92

2 21 Metry Johanna 2001 38.23 38.18 1:16.41 7.49

  Herren 3 (1967 & älter)  

1 30 Briand Rinaldo 1964 30.86 30.60 1:01.46

2 33 Briand Amadée 1967 31.87 31.42 1:03.29 1.83

3 29 Zumofen Benedikt 1952 32.91 32.86 1:05.77 4.31

4 39 Briand Oskar 32.92 32.99 1:05.91 4.45
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5 26 Reist Fritz 1957 32.81 33.22 1:06.03 4.57

6 36 Grand Daniel 34.17 33.48 1:07.65 6.19

7 28 Kuonen Josef 1960 33.14 35.17 1:08.31 6.85

8 32 Rose Thomas 37.40 37.23 1:14.63 13.17

9 34 Gottet Edgar 38.59 37.39 1:15.98 14.52

10 38 Stegmann Walter 39.09 39.00 1:18.09 16.63

11 35 Briand Othmar 39.52 38.62 1:18.14 16.68

12 27 Bachmann Fritz 38.10 41.32 1:19.42 17.96

13 25 Briand Pius 1939 43.83 44.57 1:28.40 26.94

  Herren 2 (1968 - 1982)  

1 41 Briand Patrick 1982 33.09 33.18 1:06.27

2 40 Metry Otto 1968 36.47 39.77 1:16.24 9.97

  Herren 1 (1982 - 2001)  

1 49 Briand Fabrice 1999 32.20 30.68 1:02.88

2 45 Schnyder Lucien 1990 33.17 30.94 1:04.11 1.23

3 50 Metry Xavier 1999 32.40 32.08 1:04.48 1.60

4 47 Briand Xavier 1997 33.16 32.97 1:06.13 3.25

5 48 Mathieu Sascha 1987 34.04 33.72 1:07.76 4.88

6 51 Gerhard Luca 2000 34.82 34.89 1:09.71 6.83

  Gesamt  

1 30 Briand Rinaldo 1964 30.86 30.60 1:01.46

2 49 Briand Fabrice 1999 32.20 30.68 1:02.88 1.42

3 33 Briand Amadée 1967 31.87 31.42 1:03.29 1.83

4 101 Vorfahrer 2 32.00 31.68 1:03.68 2.22

5 45 Schnyder Lucien 1990 33.17 30.94 1:04.11 2.65

6 50 Metry Xavier 1999 32.40 32.08 1:04.48 3.02

7 1 Zumofen Janina 2002 32.44 32.37 1:04.81 3.35

8 29 Zumofen Benedikt 1952 32.91 32.86 1:05.77 4.31

9 39 Briand Oskar 32.92 32.99 1:05.91 4.45

10 26 Reist Fritz 1957 32.81 33.22 1:06.03 4.57

11 47 Briand Xavier 1997 33.16 32.97 1:06.13 4.67

11 16 Briand Jacqueline 1974 33.28 32.85 1:06.13 4.67

13 7 Metry Antoine 2003 33.21 33.03 1:06.24 4.78

14 12 Mathieu Tamara 1970 33.14 33.12 1:06.26 4.80

15 41 Briand Patrick 1982 33.09 33.18 1:06.27 4.81

16 6 Tscherry Yannik 2004 33.62 33.52 1:07.14 5.68

17 36 Grand Daniel 34.17 33.48 1:07.65 6.19

18 48 Mathieu Sascha 1987 34.04 33.72 1:07.76 6.30

19 28 Kuonen Josef 1960 33.14 35.17 1:08.31 6.85

20 100 Vorfahrer 1 34.20 34.36 1:08.56 7.10

21 20 Grand Rabea 34.53 34.39 1:08.92 7.46

22 51 Gerhard Luca 2000 34.82 34.89 1:09.71 8.25

23 32 Rose Thomas 37.40 37.23 1:14.63 13.17
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24 34 Gottet Edgar 38.59 37.39 1:15.98 14.52

25 40 Metry Otto 1968 36.47 39.77 1:16.24 14.78

26 21 Metry Johanna 2001 38.23 38.18 1:16.41 14.95

27 38 Stegmann Walter 39.09 39.00 1:18.09 16.63

28 35 Briand Othmar 39.52 38.62 1:18.14 16.68

29 27 Bachmann Fritz 38.10 41.32 1:19.42 17.96

30 17 Zumofen Irene 39.79 39.76 1:19.55 18.09

31 2 Briand Fabienne 2005 32.32 48.42 1:20.74 19.28

32 18 Stegmann Ursula 40.24 41.75 1:21.99 20.53

33 14 Briand Mireille 1971 44.35 43.32 1:27.67 26.21

34 25 Briand Pius 1939 43.83 44.57 1:28.40 26.94

35 13 Bachmann Annelise 50.54 50.80 1:41.34 39.88

36 11 Briand Margrit 1:02.05 1:05.01 2:07.06 1:05.60


